
1 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧駒澤大学 2 52.07 24.74 27.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.00 3.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 0 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

23.93 24.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.586.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.675.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

27.33

2 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広工業高校 3 43.28 20.61 23.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 1 -1 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

4 3F! ! 5.30 -2.47 2.83-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 0 1

27.00 20.61

Skating Skills 1.00 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.504.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.835.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

23.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 中  森  飛佑伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 1 33.50 12.17 21.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.53 1.07-3 -3 -1 -4 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -2 -1 -2 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

13.63 12.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.333.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

21.33
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